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185,7
[7.313 ]

88,9
[3.500 ]

38,1
[1.500 ]

96,8
[3.813 ]

92,1
[3.625 ]

136,5
[5.375 ]

79,4
[3.125 ]

74,6
[2.938 ]

13,5
0.531[ ]

13,5
0.531[ ]

8,7
0.344[ ]

11,1
0.438[ ]

19,1
[0.750 ]

44,8
[1.766 ]

MODEL NAME A2226-02
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2226

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Ass. souder Adaptateur pour support treuil
DESCRIPTION3 miller LB287

DRAWN_BY P.Petit
DRAWN_DATE
CHECKED_BY M. Parker
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY M. Parker ing.
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 174.612
VOLUME_L 0.252
VOLUME_P3 15.375
WEIGHT 0.004
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT YES
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 5.000
Poids en Kg 2.268
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Product number: SPXTIN2226

SPXTIN22261  / 3Steel HSSBlack
PROJECT:SHEET(S):MATERIAL:COLOR: 

WEIGHT:

5 Lbs

2 Kg

Support adapter for Miller LB287 Winch

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

©©05/05/2010

PAT. NO.:
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MATERIAUDESCRIPTIONREVCOMPOSANTEQTEIDX

Ass. AdaptateurSPXTA2226-0111

Ass. Cable de GoupilleSPXTA2079-0312

Ass. souder Adaptateur pour support treuilSPXTA2226-0213

Rivet pop inox 3/16" x 0.565"310-80514

Étiquette NO. produit et NO. SérieRevBS2001-00515

Étiquette Temporaire01S2001-00716

MODEL NAME IN-2226
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2226

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Adaptateur pour support treuil miller LB287
DESCRIPTION3 ( Nouvelle plaque )

DRAWN_BY P.Petit
DRAWN_DATE
CHECKED_BY M. Parker
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY M. Parker ing.
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 196.106
VOLUME_L 0.264
VOLUME_P3 16.092
WEIGHT 7670.521
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT YES
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 5.000
Poids en Kg 2.268
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Product number: SPXTIN2226

SPXTIN22263  / 3Steel HSSBlack
PROJECT:SHEET(S):MATERIAL:COLOR: 

WEIGHT:

5 Lbs

2 Kg

Support adapter for Miller LB287 Winch

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».
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